TIME

11:30 a.m.

11:38 a.m.

12:23 p.m.

12:50 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

CA PERKINS JOINT

®2 Special

Populations

ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Agenda — General Meeting
June 04, 2021 — 11:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.
Virtual Meeting — Meeting will be recorded
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/6204036112
Or +13126266799
Meeting ID: 620 403 6112

TOPIC PRESENTER
Self-care (8 mins) Committee
Round table updates (45 minutes) Committee

e Openings (Regional Consortia Central/ Mother
Lode, Region 2 (CDE), Region 3 (CDE), Region
5 (CDE), Region 8 (CDE), Public(5)

o Safe, restorative return
o How is your institution or organization
making efforts to help heal our special
population students, faculty, and the
organization in this continuous
uncertainty?

JSPAC 21-22 Equity and Inclusion for Humanity Tonette
Workplan (27 minutes) Salter/Committee
Professional Development
e Virtual conference
e Forum discussions (Equity, Gender Bias Free
Language, Workbase Learning emerging
practices (CDE, CCCCO)

Action/Reflection (10 minutes) All

Next Meeting November 12 11:00 am — 1:30pm



