

## Agenda – General Meeting

June 04, 2021 – 11:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. Virtual Meeting – Meeting will be recorded https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/6204036112

Or +13126266799

Meeting ID: 620 403 6112

TIME	TOPIC	PRESENTER
11:30 a.m.	Self-care (8 mins)	Committee
11:38 a.m.	<ul> <li>Round table updates (45 minutes)</li> <li>Openings (Regional Consortia Central/ Mother Lode, Region 2 (CDE), Region 3 (CDE), Region 5 (CDE), Region 8 (CDE), Public(5)</li> </ul>	Committee
	<ul> <li>Safe, restorative return         <ul> <li>How is your institution or organization making efforts to help heal our special population students, faculty, and the organization in this continuous uncertainty?</li> </ul> </li> </ul>	
12:23 p.m.	JSPAC 21-22 Equity and Inclusion for Humanity Workplan (27 minutes)  Professional Development  Virtual conference Forum discussions (Equity, Gender Bias Free Language, Workbase Learning emerging practices (CDE, CCCCO)	Tonette Salter/Committee
12:50 p.m.	Action/Reflection (10 minutes)	All
1:00 p.m.	Next Meeting November 12 11:00 am – 1:30pm	